) ENGAGING FAMILIES IN STUDENT ACHIEVEMENT

Visit our website at highexpectationsonline.com

Workshop Location: 333 Hegenberger Road, Suite 306, Oakland, CA 94621

October 2017

Monday, October 2, 2017

Event Outreach: Increasing Participation in Family Events. Fee: $150

or call 510.922-8606

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Monday, October 16, 2017

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 1). Fee: $150

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Monday, October 30, 2017

Monday, November 13, 2017

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 2). Fee: $150

November 2017

Planning Family Engagement Events that Lead to Increased Student
Achievement. Fee: $300

1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

Monday, November 27, 2017

Monday, December 11, 2017

Monday, January 8, 2018

Increasing Reading at Home: Reading Campaigns. Fee: $185

December 2017

Planning Family Literacy Events: Training for Facilitators. Fee: $185

January 2018

Event Outreach: Increasing Participation in Family Events. Fee: $150

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Monday, January 22, 2018

Monday, February 5, 2018

Planning Family Engagement Events that Lead to Increased Student
Achievement. Fee: $300

February 2018

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 1). Fee: $150

9:00 a.m. — 3:00 p.m.

1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

Monday, February 26, 2018

Monday, March 12, 2018

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 2). Fee: $150

March 2018

Increasing Reading at Home: Reading Campaigns. Fee: $185

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Monday, March 26, 2018

Monday, April 9, 2018

Planning Family Literacy Events: Training for Facilitators. Fee: $185

April 2018

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 1). Fee: $150

1:00 p.m. —4:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.

Monday, April 23, 2018

Creating a Welcoming School Environment (Part 2). Fee: $150

9:00 a.m. —12:00 p.m.




